MAMS MXQ OB (Nagykanizsa)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Free - Practice - Szabadedzés

MXQ 1

Practice started at 10:00:59

Kanizsa MX 0,000 Km
2009.10.10. 10:00.

-

I
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Laps Best Tm Diff Best Speed
1 1 55 BUSZ Patrick Full Gas Racing KTM 477 MXQ1 K1 8 1:54.193 -
2 2 15 BERES Zsolt Bugyi MSE KTM MXQ1 7 1:55.603 1.410 -
3 3 646 WEIGAND Renatd Langer Motorsport KTM SX 505 MXQ1 K1 5 1:57.458 3.265 -
4 4 166 ROMAN Szabolcs Pécsi MSE Suzuki 450 MXQ1 St 7 1:58.387 4.194 -
5 5 27 UZSAK Tibor Yamaha Fehér Team Yamaha YFZ 450R MXQ1 Ye 8 1:59.238 5.045 -
6 6 34 SIROK Martin Langer Motorsport Suzuki MXQ1 St 6 2:00.075 5.882 -
7 7 22 PROKSA Richérd Bugyi MSE Suzuki LTR MXQ1 7 2:04.735 10.542 -
8 8 66 PAPP Tamas Real Motorcentrum MSE Suzuki LTR MXQ1 St 7 2:05.411 11.218 -
9 9 68 SOPRONYI Zoltén MQSz Suzuki LTR MXQ1 3 2:19.976 25.783 -

10 10 28 LESTYAN Chrisztopher Full Gas Racing KTM SX MXQ1 -

Orbits
Resuls on the o LHRINOMOTO
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.10.10. 10:28:07




MAMS MXQ OB (Nagykanizsa)

Free - Practice - Szabadedzés

MXQ 1

Practice started at 10:00:59

Kanizsa MX 0,000 Km

2009.10.10. 10:00.

|
I
o B

Lap Lap Tm
3 2:24.322
4 2:12.519
5 3:42.399
6 2:05.411
7 2:42.179

(68) SOPRONYI Zoltan

+1:36.988

Diff Time of Day

+18.911 10:09:32.783

+7.108 10:11:45.302
10:15:27.701
10:17:33.112
+36.768 10:20:15.291

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(55) BUSZ Patrick
1 2:10.405 +16.212 10:05:02.117
2 2:09.754 +15.561 10:07:11.871
3 2:23.711 +29.518 10:09:35.582
4 1:54.193 10:11:29.775
5 1:55.758 +1.565 10:13:25.533
6 1:55.850 +1.657 10:15:21.383
7 2:52.405 +58.212 10:18:13.788
8 2:06.798 +12.605 10:20:20.586
(15) BERES Zsolt
1 2:11.472 +15.869 10:05:09.102
2:04.409 +8.806 10:07:13.511
3 2:03.252 +7.649 10:09:16.763
4 2:34.200 +38.597 10:11:50.963
5 2:00.858 +5.255 10:13:51.821
6 1:55.603 10:15:47.424
7 2:10.690 +15.087 10:17:58.114
(646) WEIGAND Renatd
1 2:22.450 +24.992 10:05:29.137
2 2:05.070 +7.612 10:07:34.207
3 2:02.949 +5.491 10:09:37.156
4 3:16.255  +1:18.797 10:12:53.411
5 1:57.458 10:14:50.869
(166) ROMAN Szabolcs
1 2:13.018 +14.631 10:05:16.483
2:14.765 +16.378 10:07:31.248
3 2:32.035 +33.648 10:10:03.283
4 1:59.122 +0.735 10:12:02.405
5 3:34.125  +1:35.738 10:15:36.530
6 1:58.387 10:17:34.917
7 2:06.475 +8.088 10:19:41.392
(27) UZSAK Tibor
1 2:13.962 +14.724 10:04:57.163
2 2:07.561 +8.323 10:07:04.724
3 2:00.858 +1.620 10:09:05.582
4 2:05.210 +5.972 10:11:10.792
5 1:59.238 10:13:10.030
6 1:59.556 +0.318 10:15:09.586
7 2:21.473 +22.235 10:17:31.059
8 2:31.658 +32.420 10:20:02.717
(34) SIROK Martin
1 2:09.331 +9.256 10:04:47.785
2 2:00.075 10:06:47.860
3 2:02.881 +2.806 10:08:50.741
4 2:23.715 +23.640 10:11:14.456
5 2:21.561 +21.486 10:13:36.017
6 2:20.974 +20.899 10:15:56.991
(22) PROKSA Richard
1 3:34.041  +1:29.306 10:07:38.808
2 2:04.735 10:09:43.543
3 2:12.637 +7.902 10:11:56.180
4 2:10.836 +6.101 10:14:07.016
5 2:28.662 +23.927 10:16:35.678
6 2:37.760 +33.025 10:19:13.438
7 2:17.380 +12.645 10:21:30.818
(66) PAPP Tamas
1 2:11.781 +6.370 10:04:53.457
2 2:15.004 +9.593 10:07:08.461

1 2:35.505
2 2:19.976
3 2:44.888

+15.529 10:05:38.782
10:07:58.758

+24.912 10:10:43.646

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Printed: 2009.10.10. 10:28:35

Eredmények a neten:
Results on the Weh:

Orbits

CurinoMoro




MAMS MXQ OB (Nagykanizsa) Sorted on Best Lap time
Qualifying - Mért Edzés Kanizsa MX 0,000 Km
MXQ 1 2009.10.10. 11:15 Il

N | H E B

Qualify started at 11:15:50

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Laps Best Tm Diff Best Speed
1 1 55 BUSZ Patrick Full Gas Racing KTM 477 MXQ1 K1 7 1:50.774 -
2 2 15 BERES Zsolt Bugyi MSE KTM MXQ1 9 1:50.823 0.049 -
3 3 166 ROMAN Szabolcs Pécsi MSE Suzuki 450 MXQ1 St 3 1:50.853 0.079 -
4 4 34 SIROK Martin Langer Motorsport Suzuki MXQ1 St 9 1:51.102 0.328 -
5 5 646 WEIGAND Renatd Langer Motorsport KTM SX 505 MXQ1 K1 8 1:52.143 1.369 -
6 6 66 PAPP Tamas Real Motorcentrum MSE Suzuki LTR MXQ1 St 7 1:52.784 2.010 -
7 7 27 UZSAK Tibor Yamaha Fehér Team Yamaha YFZ 450R MXQ1 Ye 9 1:53.642 2.868 -
8 8 22 PROKSA Richard Bugyi MSE Suzuki LTR MXQ1 8 1:58.308 7.534 -
9 9 68 SOPRONYI Zoltan MQSz Suzuki LTR MXQ1 8 2:02.188 11.414 -

10 10 28  LESTYAN Christopher Full Gas Racing KTM SX MXQ1 2 2:23.329 32.555 -

Orbits
Resuls on the o LHRINOMOTO
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.10.10. 11:45:13



MAMS MXQ OB (Nagykanizsa)

Qualifying - Mért Edzés

MXQ 1

Qualify started at 11:15:50

Kanizsa MX 0,000 Km
2009.10.10. 11:15.

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
(55) BUSZ Patrick (22) PROKSA Richard
1 1:52.039 +1.265  11:19:01.749 1 1:58.308 11:19:51.708
2 1:58.846 +8.072 11:21:00.595 2 2:01.182 +2.874 11:21:52.890
3 1:51.033 +0.259 11:22:51.628 3 2:05.940 +7.632 11:23:58.830
4 1:53.303 +2.529 11:24:44.931 4 2:32.533 +34.225 11:26:31.363
5 1:50.774 11:26:35.705 5 2:26.314 +28.006 11:28:57.677
6 3:15.947  +1:25.173 11:29:51.652 6 2:26.425 +28.117 11:31:24.102
7 2:19.046 +28.272 11:32:10.698 7 1:58.865 +0.557 11:33:22.967
8 2:06.789 +8.481 11:35:29.756
(15) BERES Zsolt
1 1:54.934 +4.111 11:19:31.718 (68) SOPRONYI Zoltan
2 1:52.301 +1.478 11:21:24.019 1 2:09.818 +7.630 11:19:35.771
3 2:06.758 +15.935 11:23:30.777 2 2:02.188 11:21:37.959
4 1:52.145 +1.322 11:25:22.922 3 2:06.021 +3.833 11:23:43.980
5 4:29.289 +2:38.466 11:29:52.211 4 3:11.896 +1:09.708 11:26:55.876
6 2:07.074 +16.251 11:31:59.285 5 2:07.655 +5.467 11:29:03.531
7 1:50.823 11:33:50.108 6 2:35.594 +33.406 11:31:39.125
8 1:51.095 +0.272 11:35:41.203 7 2:32.270 +30.082 11:34:11.395
9 2:29.946 +39.123 11:38:11.149 8 2:55.541 +53.353 11:37:06.936
(166) ROMAN Szabolcs (28) LESTYAN Christopher
1 1:51.766 +0.913 11:25:53.741 1 2:26.043 +2.714 11:20:22.169
2 2:27.496 +36.643 11:28:21.237 2 2:23.329 11:22:45.498
3 1:50.853 11:30:12.090
(34) SIROK Martin
1 1:55.144 +4.042 11:19:52.082
1:57.323 +6.221 11:21:49.405
3 1:52.767 +1.665 11:23:42.172
4 2:40.024 +48.922 11:26:22.196
5 2:29.011 +37.909 11:28:51.207
6 1:52.350 +1.248 11:30:43.557
7 2:36.017 +44.915 11:33:19.574
8 2:28.510 +37.408 11:35:48.084
9 1:51.102 11:37:39.186
(646) WEIGAND Renatd
1 1:54.339 +2.196 11:19:00.029
2 1:53.950 +1.807 11:20:53.979
3 2:14.835 +22.692 11:23:08.814
4 2:03.147 +11.004 11:25:11.961
5 1:53.139 +0.996 11:27:05.100
6 4:41.634  +2:49.491 11:31:46.734
7 1:52.143 11:33:38.877
8 1:53.895 +1.752 11:35:32.772
(66) PAPP Tamas
1 1:54.664 +1.880 11:19:37.788
2:24.502 +31.718 11:22:02.290
3 1:53.205 +0.421 11:23:55.495
4 4:06.964  +2:14.180 11:28:02.459
5 2:20.196 +27.412 11:30:22.655
6 1:52.784 11:32:15.439
7 5:35.484  +3:42.700 11:37:50.923
(27) UZSAK Tibor
1 1:56.259 +2.617 11:19:09.725
2 1:54.981 +1.339 11:21:04.706
3 1:54.114 +0.472 11:22:58.820
4 1:54.725 +1.083 11:24:53.545
5 1:53.825 +0.183 11:26:47.370
6 1:54.253 +0.611 11:28:41.623
7 3:22.731  +1:29.089 11:32:04.354
8 2:23.875 +30.233 11:34:28.229
9 1:53.642 11:36:21.871
Orbits
Eredmények a neten: ed
Results on the Web: ”l[ﬂﬂﬂﬂ”ﬂ]’ﬂ
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.10.10. 11:45:31




MAMS MXQ OB (Nagykanizsa)

Sorted on Laps'

Race 1 - Futam 1.
MXQ1

Race (18:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:00:52

Kanizsa MX 0,000 Km
2009.10.10. 13:00.

_H

Pos PIC No. Name Club Class Make Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 55 BUSZ Patrick Full Gas Racing MXQ1 KTM 477 11 22:28.773 1:54.510
2 2 646 WEIGAND Renatd Langer Motorsport ~ MXQ1 KTM SX 505 11 22:45.719 16.946 1:55.869
3 3 15 BERES Zsolt Bugyi MSE MXQ1 KTM 11 22:49.895 21.122 1:56.372
4 4 34 SIROK Martin Langer Motorsport ~ MXQ1 Suzuki 11 22:54.430 25.657 1:54.679
5 5 66 PAPP Tamas 23l Motorcentrum M$  MXQ1 Suzuki LTR 11 23:02.734 33.961 1:55.110
6 6 166 ROMAN Szabolcs Pécsi MSE MXQ1 Suzuki 450 11 23:15.714 46.941 1:57.918
7 7 27 UZSAK Tibor Yamaha Fehér Team  MXQ1 Yamaha YFZ 450R 11 23:21.958 53.185 1:58.113
8 8 22 PROKSA Richard Bugyi MSE MXQ1 Suzuki LTR 11 23:53.332 1:24.559 1:57.409
9 9 68 SOPRONYI Zoltan MQSz MXQ1 Suzuki LTR 4 10:03.806 7 Laps 2:05.972
Not classified ()
DNS 10 28 LESTYAN Christopher Full Gas Racing MXQ1 KTM SX DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
16.946 - 1:54.510 - 55 - BUSZ Patrick
Orbits
Eredmények a neten: ed
Results on the Web: ”””ﬂﬂ”””’ (/4
www.motorsport.hu T I N =

Printed: 2009.10.10. 13:25:22



MAMS MXQ OB (Nagykanizsa)

Race 1 - Futam 1.
MXQ1

Race (18:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:00:52

Kanizsa MX 0,000 Km

2009.10.10. 13:00.

|
I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(166) ROMAN Szabolcs

1 2:01.850 +3.932 13:04:15.915
2 1:59.701 +1.783 13:06:15.616
3 1:59.170 +1.252 13:08:14.786
4 2:00.173 +2.255 13:10:14.959
5 1:59.791 +1.873 13:12:14.750
6 1:59.615 +1.697 13:14:14.365
7 2:00.277 +2.359 13:16:14.642
8 1:58.127 +0.209 13:18:12.769
9 1:59.185 +1.267 13:20:11.954

10 1:58.353 +0.435 13:22:10.307

11 1:57.918 13:24:08.225

(27) UZSAK Tibor

1 2:01.167

1:59.654
3 1:58.927
4 2:00.524
5 2:00.807
6 2:00.299
7 1:59.116
8 2:01.719
9 1:58.536
10 1:58.113
11 1:59.767

(22) PROKSA Richérd

+3.054 13:04:17.007
+1.541 13:06:16.661
+0.814 13:08:15.588
+2.411 13:10:16.112
+2.694 13:12:16.919
+2.186 13:14:17.218
+1.003 13:16:16.334
+3.606 13:18:18.053
+0.423 13:20:16.589

13:22:14.702
+1.654 13:24:14.469

1 1:59.988
2 1:59.310
3 1:57.409
4 2:05.049
5 2:10.254
6 2:03.897
7 2:11.529
8 2:00.118
9 2:01.576
10 2:00.244
11 2:03.531

(68) SOPRONYI Zoltan

+2.579 13:04:12.926
+1.901 13:06:12.236

13:08:09.645
+7.640 13:10:14.694
+12.845 13:12:24.948

+6.488 13:14:28.845
+14.120 13:16:40.374
+2.709 13:18:40.492
+4.167 13:20:42.068
+2.835 13:22:42.312
+6.122 13:24:45.843

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(55) BUSZ Patrick
1 1:55.755 +1.245 13:04:02.975
1:55.713 +1.203 13:05:58.688
3 1:55.563 +1.053 13:07:54.251
4 1:54.955 +0.445 13:09:49.206
5 1:55.577 +1.067 13:11:44.783
6 1:54.510 13:13:39.293
7 1:54.985 +0.475 13:15:34.278
8 1:59.438 +4.928 13:17:33.716
9 1:55.275 +0.765 13:19:28.991
10 1:55.212 +0.702 13:21:24.203
11 1:57.081 +2.571 13:23:21.284
(646) WEIGAND Renatd
1 1:59.321 +3.452 13:04:10.318
2 1:57.611 +1.742 13:06:07.929
3 1:56.754 +0.885 13:08:04.683
4 1:55.869 13:10:00.552
5 1:56.533 +0.664 13:11:57.085
6 1:57.612 +1.743 13:13:54.697
7 1:56.547 +0.678 13:15:51.244
8 1:55.941 +0.072 13:17:47.185
9 1:56.068 +0.199 13:19:43.253
10 1:56.256 +0.387 13:21:39.509
11 1:58.721 +2.852 13:23:38.230
(15) BERES Zsolt
1 1:59.428 +3.056 13:04:10.926
2 1:58.770 +2.398 13:06:09.696
3 1:56.772 +0.400 13:08:06.468
4 1:56.995 +0.623 13:10:03.463
5 1:58.027 +1.655 13:12:01.490
6 1:56.372 13:13:57.862
7 1:56.565 +0.193 13:15:54.427
8 1:56.453 +0.081 13:17:50.880
9 1:57.142 +0.770 13:19:48.022
10 1:57.396 +1.024 13:21:45.418
11 1:56.988 +0.616 13:23:42.406
(34) SIROK Martin
1 2:01.706 +7.027 13:04:15.237
1:59.834 +5.155 13:06:15.071
3 1:57.884 +3.205 13:08:12.955
4 1:57.419 +2.740 13:10:10.374
5 1:58.018 +3.339 13:12:08.392
6 1:58.973 +4.294 13:14:07.365
7 1:57.904 +3.225 13:16:05.269
8 1:56.231 +1.552 13:18:01.500
9 1:55.981 +1.302 13:19:57.481
10 1:54.679 13:21:52.160
11 1:54.781 +0.102 13:23:46.941
(66) PAPP Tamas
1 2:01.864 +6.754 13:04:18.816
1:59.256 +4.146 13:06:18.072
3 1:58.977 +3.867 13:08:17.049
4 1:59.649 +4.539 13:10:16.698
5 1:58.490 +3.380 13:12:15.188
6 1:56.502 +1.392 13:14:11.690
7 1:56.201 +1.091 13:16:07.891
8 1:55.110 13:18:03.001
9 1:55.775 +0.665 13:19:58.776
10 1:55.879 +0.769 13:21:54.655
11 2:00.590 +5.480 13:23:55.245

1 2:08.090
2 2:05.972
3 2:07.356
4 2:12.310

+2.118 13:04:30.679

13:06:36.651
+1.384 13:08:44.007
+6.338 13:10:56.317

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Printed: 2009.10.10. 13:26:48

Eredmények a neten:
Results on the Weh:

Orbits

CurinoMoro




MAMS MXQ OB (Nagykanizsa)

Race 1 - Futam 1.
MXQ1

Race (18:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:00:52

Kanizsa MX 0,000 Km
2009.10.10. 13:00.

-
Il

Lapchart |

_H

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
BUSZ Patrick (55) 1 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55
WEIGAND Renété (646) 2 646 646 646 646 646 646 646 646 646 646 646 646
BERES Zsolt (15) 3 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15
PROKSA Richard (22) 4 22 22 22 22 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34
SIROK Martin (34) 5 34 34 34 34 22 166 66 66 66 66 66 66
ROMAN Szabolcs (166) 6 166 166 166 166 166 66 166 166 166 166 166 166
UZSAK Tibor (27) 7 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27
PAPP Tamés (66) 8 66 66 66 66 66 22 22 22 22 22 22 22
SOPRONYI Zoltan (68) 9 68 68 68 68 68
10
Orbits
Resuis on the Web: CHRINOMOTO
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.10.10. 13:27:06




MAMS MXQ OB (Nagykanizsa)

Sorted on Laps'

Race 2 - Futam 2

MXQ1

Race (18:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:36:00

Kanizsa MX 0,000 Km
2009.10.10. 14:30.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Class Make Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 55 BUSZ Patrick Full Gas Racing MXQ1 KTM 477 11 22:53.030 1:43.038
2 2 15 BERES Zsolt Bugyi MSE MXQ1 KTM 11 23:01.682 8.652 1:52.089
3 3 646 WEIGAND Renatd Langer Motorsport MXQ1 KTM SX 505 11 23:07.321 14.291 1:56.417
4 4 166 ROMAN Szabolcs Pécsi MSE MXQ1 Suzuki 450 11 23:09.682 16.652 1:54.592
5 5 34 SIROK Martin Langer Motorsport MXQ1 Suzuki 11 23:19.522 26.492 1:55.548
6 6 27  UZSAK Tibor Yamaha Fehér Team  MXQ1 Yamaha YFZ 450R 11 23:26.646 33.616 1:58.944
7 7 22 PROKSA Richard Bugyi MSE MXQ1 Suzuki LTR 11 23:51.192 58.162 1:59.994
8 8 68 SOPRONYI Zoltan MQSz MXQ1 Suzuki LTR 10 23:56.213 1Lap 1:25.705
9 9 66 PAPP Tamas Redl Motorcentrum I MXQ1 Suzuki LTR 6 23:20.126 5 Laps 1:59.462
Not classified ()
DNS 10 28 LESTYAN Christopher Full Gas Racing MXQ1 KTM SX DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
8.652 - 1:25.705 - 68 - SOPRONYI Zoltan
Orbits
Eredmények a neten: ed
Results on the Web: ”””ﬂﬂ”””’ (/4
www.motorsport.hu T I =

Printed: 2009.10.10. 15:08:45



MAMS MXQ OB (Nagykanizsa)

_

Total Kanizsa MX 0,000 Km . . .
Wt || H E B
Pos No. Name Make Club Class R1. R2. Total points
1 55 BUSZ Patrick KTM 477 Full Gas Racing MXQ1 25 25 50
2 15 BERES Zsolt KTM Bugyi MSE MXQ1 20 22 42
3 646  WEIGAND Renato KTM SX 505 Langer Motorsport MXQ1 22 20 42
4 34  SIROK Martin Suzuki Langer Motorsport MXQ1 18 16 34
5 166 ROMAN Szabolcs Suzuki 450 Pécsi MSE MXQ1 15 18 33
6 27 UZSAK Tibor Yamaha YFZ 450R ~ Yamaha Fehér Team MXQ1 14 15 29
7 66  PAPP Tamas Suzuki LTR Redl Motorcentrum MSE ~ MXQ1 16 12 28
8 22 PROKSA Richard Suzuki LTR Bugyi MSE MXQ1 13 14 27
9 68 SOPRONYI Zoltan Suzuki LTR MQsz MXQ1 12 13 25
10 28 LESTYAN Christopher KTM SX Full Gas Racing MXQ1 0 0 0
Short Na Name Short Na Name
R1. Race 1 - Futam 1. - MXQ1
R2. Race 2 - Futam 2 - MXQ1
Orbits
Eredmények a neten: ed
Results on the Web: ”””ﬂﬂ”””’ (/4
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.10.10. 15:09:57
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